PORTWEST

US440 - Classic Rain Jacket

Collection: Classic Rainwear

Range: All Weather Protection i
Shell Fabric: 190T: 100% Polyester, Plain Weave, PVC '
coated, 210g

Outer Carton: 24

Product information

Designed to be worn in foul weather conditions, the Classic Rain Jacket is
not only practical and durable, it offers exceptional value for money. Easily
rolled up and stored for when the wet weather arrives. Available in a wide
range of colours, wearer satisfaction is guaranteed.

Classic Rainwear

Designed to be worn in foul weather conditions, the Classic rainwear range
is not only practical and durable, it offers exceptional value for money.
Clever styling and taped seams guarantee maximum comfort and
protection.

All Weather Protection _
Portwest All Weather Protection is engineered with exceptional fabrics and ¥
designs, allowing an easy transition between work and leisure. Tested to
withstand the rigours of everyday wear, each garment has been designed
and manufactured using the best quality materials and high technology
construction techniques to ensure total satisfaction with wear after wear. Features
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Test House

Wash Care
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
US440YERS
US440YERM
US440YERL
US440YERXL
US440YERXXL
US440YERXXXL
US440YER4AXL
US440YER5XL
US440YER6XL

S |

Colour
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Weight(Kg)
0.6170
0.6800
0.6840
0.7000
0.7520
0.7800
0.7990
0.8160
0.8260

Cubic(m?)
0.0588
0.0588
0.0588
0.0588
0.0588
0.0588
0.0588
0.0588
0.0588

EAN13

5036108234547
5036108234530
5036108234523
5036108234554
5036108234561
5036108234578
5036108242658
5036108274321
5036108296323

GTIN/DUN14

25036108722383
25036108722376
25036108722369
25036108722390
25036108722406
25036108722413
25036108730807
25036108764383
25036108786095




