

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

US440 - Classic Rain Jacket

Collection: Classic Rainwear **Range:** All Weather Protection

Shell Fabric: 190T: 100% Polyester, Plain Weave, PVC

coated, 210g **Outer Carton:** 24

Product information

Designed to be worn in foul weather conditions, the Classic Rain Jacket is not only practical and durable, it offers exceptional value for money. Easily rolled up and stored for when the wet weather arrives. Available in a wide range of colours, wearer satisfaction is guaranteed.

Classic Rainwear

Designed to be worn in foul weather conditions, the Classic rainwear range is not only practical and durable, it offers exceptional value for money. Clever styling and taped seams guarantee maximum comfort and protection.

All Weather Protection

Portwest All Weather Protection is engineered with exceptional fabrics and designs, allowing an easy transition between work and leisure. Tested to withstand the rigours of everyday wear, each garment has been designed and manufactured using the best quality materials and high technology construction techniques to ensure total satisfaction with wear after wear.



Features



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

US440 - Classic Rain Jacket

Test House



Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
US440YERS	Yellow	56.0	30.0	35.0	0.6170	0.0588	5036108234547	25036108722383
US440YERM	Yellow	56.0	30.0	35.0	0.6800	0.0588	5036108234530	25036108722376
US440YERL	Yellow	56.0	30.0	35.0	0.6840	0.0588	5036108234523	25036108722369
US440YERXL	Yellow	56.0	30.0	35.0	0.7000	0.0588	5036108234554	25036108722390
US440YERXXL	Yellow	56.0	30.0	35.0	0.7520	0.0588	5036108234561	25036108722406
US440YERXXXL	Yellow	56.0	30.0	35.0	0.7800	0.0588	5036108234578	25036108722413
US440YER4XL	Yellow	56.0	30.0	35.0	0.7990	0.0588	5036108242658	25036108730807
US440YER5XL	Yellow	56.0	30.0	35.0	0.8160	0.0588	5036108274321	25036108764383
US440YER6XL	Yellow	56.0	30.0	35.0	0.8260	0.0588	5036108296323	25036108786095